
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SARANG
Roll Sheet of Diploma 2nd Year for the AY 2025-26
Civil Engineering 

Sl No Roll No Registration No Applicant Name MENTORS
1 L44101 F24004001001 Amarjit Samal

M
r A

shirvad A
nand

2 L44102 F24004001002 Amulya Behera
3 L44103 F24004001003 Ananya Priyadarshini Sandha
4 L44104 F24004001004 Ankita Naik
5 L44105 F24004001005 Ankita Sahoo
6 L44106 F24004001006 Archita Biswal
7 L44107 F24004001007 Asharani Pradhan
8 L44108 F24004001008 Ashis Kumar Sahoo
9 L44109 F24004001009 Ashish Kumar Sahoo
10 L44110 F24004001010 Asutosh Dhir
11 L44111 F24004001011 Ayush Barma
12 L44112 F24004001012 Ayushman Behura
13 L44113 F24004001013 Badal Nayak
14 L44114 F24004001014 Bijayalaxmi Sahoo
15 L44115 F24004001015 Biraja Prasad Jena
16 L44116 F24004001016 Chintu Behera
17 L44117 F24004001017 Gourprit Kour
18 L44118 F24004001018 Himanshu Sekhar Samal
19 L44119 F24004001019 Ishwari Sahoo
20 L44120 F24004001020 Itishree Parida
21 L44121 F24004001021 Jasmin Khilar

M
r Prithviraj ray



22 L44122 F24004001022 Jayanta Boita

M
r Prithviraj ray

23 L44123 F24004001023 JOGJOT BALMIKI
24 L44124 F24004001024 Jyotiranjan Mohanty
25 L44125 F24004001025 Kalpana Sahoo
26 L44126 F24004001026 Kunal Sahoo
27 L44127 F24004001027 Laxmipriya Barik
28 L44128 F24004001028 Manasa Kumar Khuntia
29 L44129 F24004001029 MANASH NAIK
30 L44130 F24004001030 Namrata Naik
31 L44131 F24004001031 Narendra Sahoo
32 L44132 F24004001032 Niranjan Behera
33 L44133 F24004001033 Parthabir Jyotish
34 L44134 F24004001034 Pipul Sahoo
35 L44135 F24004001035 Prangya Paramita Dalei
36 L44136 F24004001036 Prasad Sahoo
37 L44137 F24004001037 Priyanka Bai
38 L44138 F24004001038 Rahul Sahoo
39 L44139 F24004001039 Rahul Sahu
40 L44140 F24004001040 Rajesh Kumar Pradhan
41 L44141 F24004001041 Rajesh Maharana

M
rs M

anoram
a Sarangi

42 L44142 F24004001042 Rani Nayak
43 L44143 F24004001043 Ranjit Sahoo
44 L44144 F24004001044 Rocky Mohanty
45 L44145 F24004001045 Rudra Prasad Sahoo
46 L44146 F24004001046 Rupali Behera
47 L44147 F24004001047 Rupali Singh
48 L44148 F24004001048 Salkhu Hansdah



49 L44149 F24004001049 Sameer Kerketta

M
rs M

anoram
a Sarangi

50 L44150 F24004001050 Shruti Pradhan
51 L44151 F24004001051 Shubhashree Priyadarshinee Sahoo
52 L44152 F24004001052 Shyam Kisku

M
s N

iyati Sutar

53 L44153 F24004001053 Sidhanta Samal
54 L44154 F24004001054 Smruti Priyadarsini Sahu
55 L44155 F24004001055 Smruti Ranjan Panda
56 L44156 F24004001056 Smrutirekha Behera
57 L44157 F24004001057 Sonalika Kisku
58 L44158 F24004001058 Soumya Ranjan Pradhan
59 L44159 F24004001059 Spandan Kumar Padhi
60 L44160 F24004001060 Subham Behera
61 L44161 F24004001061 Subhasmita Patra
62 L44162 F24004001062 Subhranshu Behera
63 L44163 F24004001063 Swagatika Parida
64 L44164 F24004001064 Swayam Subham Pal
65 L44165 F24004001065 Tejasminee Pradhan
66 L44166 F24004001066 Tofan Tudu
67 L43110 F23004001010 AYUSHI SAI SUVRA PRADHAN



INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SARANG
Roll Sheet of Diploma 2nd Year for the AY 2025-26
Electrical Engineering 

SL No Roll No Registration No Applicant Name
1 L44201 F24004002001 Abhijit Sahoo
2 L44202 F24004002002 Abhisek Pany
3 L44203 F24004002003 Abinash Sahoo
4 L44204 F24004002004 Ahana Parwin
5 L44205 F24004002005 Akash Behera
6 L44206 F24004002006 Alka Rani Ekka
7 L44207 F24004002007 Amarjit Kumar
8 L44208 F24004002008 Ashutosh Biswal
9 L44209 F24004002009 Asish Bhutia
10 L44210 F24004002010 Asit Naik
11 L44211 F24004002011 Bhagyashree Rout
12 L44212 F24004002012 Bibek Lakra
13 L44213 F24004002013 Bikram Behera
14 L44214 F24004002014 Biplab Nayak
15 L44215 F24004002015 Biswajeet Pradhan
16 L44216 F24004002016 Chinmaya Sahu
17 L44217 F24004002017 Deba Prasad Sahoo
18 L44218 F24004002018 Debabrata Pradhan
19 L44219 F24004002019 Deeptimayee Swain
20 L44220 F24004002020 Diptimayee Singh
21 L44221 F24004002021 Harekrushna Samal
22 L44222 F24004002022 Imran Dehury
23 L44223 F24004002023 Janmajaya Satpathy
24 L44224 F24004002024 Jashobanta Sahoo
25 L44225 F24004002025 Jasmin Naik
26 L44226 F24004002026 Kanha Malik
27 L44227 F24004002027 Khushi Jaiswal
28 L44228 F24004002028 Krishna Sahoo
29 L44229 F24004002029 Laxmipriya Prusty
30 L44230 F24004002030 Mamata Mahanta
31 L44231 F24004002031 Mandakini Mahanta



32 L44232 F24004002032 Mandakini Mohanta
33 L44233 F24004002033 Manisha Nayak
34 L44234 F24004002034 MANORANJAN PRADHAN
35 L44235 F24004002035 Om Prakash Bal
36 L44236 F24004002036 Omm Prakash Dehury
37 L44237 F24004002037 Omm Prakash Garnayak
38 L44238 F24004002038 Payal Bai
39 L44239 F24004002039 Pralipta Sahoo
40 L44240 F24004002040 Pratik Singh
41 L44241 F24004002041 Priyanka Sahoo
42 L44242 F24004002042 Punyajit Pradhan
43 L44243 F24004002043 Radhagobinda Sahoo
44 L44244 F24004002044 Rahul Sahoo
45 L44245 F24004002045 Rajendra Pradhan
46 L44246 F24004002046 Rasmirani Behera
47 L44247 F24004002047 Ritishna Rath
48 L44248 F24004002048 Rojalin Behera
49 L44249 F24004002049 Rudranarayan Behera
50 L44250 F24004002050 Ruturaj Samal
51 L44251 F24004002051 Samir Bhoi
52 L44252 F24004002052 Sandeep Mohanty
53 L44253 F24004002053 Sandeep Ranjan Mohanty
54 L44254 F24004002054 Sanskriti Jha
55 L44255 F24004002055 Sarita Sahoo
56 L44256 F24004002056 Shubhajit Samal
57 L44257 F24004002057 Smruti Ranjan Dash
58 L44258 F24004002058 Smrutiranjan Acharya
59 L44259 F24004002059 Soumya Ranjan Behera
60 L44260 F24004002060 Sritam Sahoo
61 L44261 F24004002061 Subhasmita Behera
62 L44262 F24004002062 Subrat Kumar Sahoo
63 L44263 F24004002063 Sudeep Kumar Behera
64 L44264 F24004002064 Swadhin Parida
65 L44265 F24004002065 Swagatika Rout
66 L44266 F24004002066 Swayamprabha Priyadarshini TC 
67 L44267 F24004002067 Tusharakanta Behera



INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SARANG
Roll Sheet of Diploma 2nd Year for the AY 2025-26
Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

SL No Roll No Registration No Applicant Name SAMS BARCODE
1 L44301 F24004003001 Aditya Naik
2 L44302 F24004003002 Amaresh Pradhan
3 L44303 F24004003003 Arpita Sahu
4 L44304 F24004003004 Ashutosh Khilar
5 L44305 F24004003005 Bibek Pradhan
6 L44306 F24004003006 Bishnusen Sahoo
7 L44307 F24004003007 Biswaranjan Biswal
8 L44308 F24004003008 Deepak Muduli
9 L44309 F24004003009 Dikan Kumar Pradhan
10 L44310 F24004003010 Diptiman Sahu
11 L44311 F24004003011 Indira Priyadarshani
12 L44312 F24004003012 Om Prakash Chandra Mallick
13 L44313 F24004003013 Pradipta Sundar Kabi
14 L44314 F24004003014 Prangyasini Biswal
15 L44315 F24004003015 Ritesh Pradhan
16 L44316 F24004003016 Rudra Behera
17 L44317 F24004003017 Satyam Sai Nayak
18 L44318 F24004003018 Satyanirakar Pradhan
19 L44319 F24004003019 Sidhanta Behera
20 L44320 F24004003020 Soumya Ranjan Sahoo
21 L44321 F24004003021 Soumya Sagar Dehury
22 L44322 F24004003022 Soumyaranjan Behera
23 L44323 F24004003023 Subham Panigrahi
24 L44324 F24004003024 Subham Parida
25 L44325 F24004003025 Subham Sahoo 24F0268226
26 L44326 F24004003026 Subham Sahoo 24F0747877
27 L44327 F24004003027 Suryakanta Samal
28 L44328 F24004003028 Sushree Swastikamayee Sahu
29 L44329 F24004003029 Tulasi Mohanta



TC

TC

TC



INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SARANG
Roll Sheet of Diploma 2nd Year for the AY 2025-26
Mechanical Engineering 

SL No Roll No Registration No Applicant Name SAMS BARCODE
1 L44401 F24004004001 Amit Kumar Swain
2 L44402 F24004004002 Archita Nayak
3 L44403 F24004004003 Arpita Rout
4 L44404 F24004004004 Ashutosh Barik
5 L44405 F24004004005 Ashutosh Samal
6 L44406 F24004004006 Barsha Naik
7 L44407 F24004004007 Biki Bag
8 L44408 F24004004008 Binit Swain
9 L44409 F24004004009 Brahmananda Pradhan
10 L44410 F24004004010 Budhadev Sahoo
11 L44411 F24004004011 Chandan Kumar Sahoo
12 L44412 F24004004012 Chandra Prakash Samal
13 L44413 F24004004013 Debendra Bhukta
14 L44414 F24004004014 Dibyajit Bhukta
15 L44415 F24004004015 Gopabandhu Pothal
16 L44416 F24004004016 Ipswita Dhir
17 L44417 F24004004017 Jashobanta Podha
18 L44418 F24004004018 Jasmin Prusty
19 L44419 F24004004019 Krishna Hansdah
20 L44420 F24004004020 Kunal Xalxo
21 L44421 F24004004021 Mahesmita Parida
22 L44422 F24004004022 Manojabehera
23 L44423 F24004004023 Mukesh Majhi
24 L44424 F24004004024 Namita Parida
25 L44425 F24004004025 Namita Sahu
26 L44426 F24004004026 Nikhil Kumar Pradhan
27 L44427 F24004004027 Nikhil Swarup Sahoo
28 L44428 F24004004028 Nilamani Behera
29 L44429 F24004004029 Om Prakash Swain
30 L44430 F24004004030 Papun Behera
31 L44431 F24004004031 Pinkun Sahu
32 L44432 F24004004032 Piyush Rout
33 L44433 F24004004033 Prajna Paramita Parida



34 L44434 F24004004034 Priyabrat Sahoo
35 L44435 F24004004035 Priyaranjan Behera
36 L44436 F24004004036 Rahul Behera
37 L44437 F24004004037 Rahul Biswal
38 L44438 F24004004038 Rahul Samal
39 L44439 F24004004039 Rajesh Dehury
40 L44440 F24004004040 Rajesh Sahoo
41 L44441 F24004004041 Ritesh Ranjan Sahoo
42 L44442 F24004004042 Rupali Garnaik
43 L44443 F24004004043 Ruturani Srabani Rout
44 L44444 F24004004044 Sagarika Sahoo
45 L44445 F24004004045 Sahil Kumar Biswal
46 L44446 F24004004046 Saikrushna Rout
47 L44447 F24004004047 Sameer Ranjan Singh
48 L44448 F24004004048 Sameer Sahoo
49 L44449 F24004004049 Sandeep Biswal
50 L44450 F24004004050 Sandeep Sahu
51 L44451 F24004004051 Satyabrat Jena
52 L44452 F24004004052 Satyajit Mahalik
53 L44453 F24004004053 Shakti Patra
54 L44454 F24004004054 Shibananda Bhoi
55 L44455 F24004004055 SIBUL BARIHA
56 L44456 F24004004056 Sonali Mohanty
57 L44457 F24004004057 Soumya Ranjan Sahoo 24F0277606
58 L44458 F24004004058 Soumya Ranjan Sahoo 24F2447511
59 L44459 F24004004059 Soumyaranjan Rout
60 L44460 F24004004060 Subham Kumar Sahoo
61 L44461 F24004004061 Subhrajyoti Acharya
62 L44462 F24004004062 Sunita Samal
63 L44463 F24004004063 Suraj Behera
64 L44464 F24004004064 Suryakanta Sahoo
65 L44465 F24004004065 Swarup Chandra Hembram
66 L44466 F24004004066 Tapan Dongo
67 L44467 F24004004067 Trailokya Malik
68 L44468 F24004004068 Udit Narayan Hansdah



INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SARANG
Roll Sheet of Diploma 2nd Year for the AY 2025-26
Metallurgy Engineering 

Sl No Roll No Registration No Applicant Name
1 L44501 F24004009001 Abinash Jena
2 L44502 F24004009002 Abinash Naik
3 L44503 F24004009003 Akash Kumar Samal
4 L44504 F24004009004 Akash Pradhan
5 L44505 F24004009005 Akash Sahoo
6 L44506 F24004009006 Amaresh Parida
7 L44507 F24004009007 Ameet Baipai
8 L44508 F24004009008 Anuska Dhar
9 L44509 F24004009009 Ashok Kumar Singh
10 L44510 F24004009010 Ashru Mochan Nayak
11 L44511 F24004009011 Asish Sahu
12 L44512 F24004009012 Basudev Mohanta
13 L44513 F24004009013 Bhimsen Munda
14 L44514 F24004009014 Bhubanananda Sahoo
15 L44515 F24004009015 Bideshi Sahoo
16 L44516 F24004009016 Biswaprakash Sahu
17 L44517 F24004009017 Debasish Behera
18 L44518 F24004009018 Dibyasingh Rana
19 L44519 F24004009019 Diptiranjan Samal
20 L44520 F24004009020 Gatikrushna Mahanta
21 L44521 F24004009021 Gyana Ranjan Nayak
22 L44522 F24004009022 Itishree Priyadarshini Parida
23 L44523 F24004009023 Janmejaya Pradhan
24 L44524 F24004009024 Jasaswini Parida
25 L44525 F24004009025 Kamal Lochan Sahoo
26 L44526 F24004009026 Kunu Sahu
27 L44527 F24004009027 Lipika Biswal
28 L44528 F24004009028 Lipun Dalabehera
29 L44529 F24004009029 Lipun Parida
30 L44530 F24004009030 Manas Sahu



31 L44531 F24004009031 Manish Minz
32 L44532 F24004009032 Muskan Mohakur
33 L44533 F24004009033 Nirmalya Das
34 L44534 F24004009034 Om Prakash Jena
35 L44535 F24004009035 Omkar Sainath Bal
36 L44536 F24004009036 Pradarsha Ranjan Dalei
37 L44537 F24004009037 Pratik Bhatta
38 L44538 F24004009038 Pritiprangya Mohapatra
39 L44539 F24004009039 Pritiranjan Mohanta
40 L44540 F24004009040 Priyanka Mahanta
41 L44541 F24004009041 Rakesh Biswal
42 L44542 F24004009042 Raman Raj
43 L44543 F24004009043 Rudranarayan Sahoo
44 L44544 F24004009044 Sainsu Suvankar
45 L44545 F24004009045 Samikshya Mohapatra
46 L44546 F24004009046 Samim Naik
47 L44547 F24004009047 Sandesh Rout
48 L44548 F24004009048 Sangram Behera
49 L44549 F24004009049 Santosh Kisan
50 L44550 F24004009050 Sarbeswar Samal
51 L44551 F24004009051 Shrabani Sur
52 L44552 F24004009052 Shubham Nayak
53 L44553 F24004009053 Sidhanta Nayak
54 L44554 F24004009054 Sital Parida
55 L44555 F24004009055 Smruti Ranjan Sahoo
56 L44556 F24004009056 Somanath Giri
57 L44557 F24004009057 Soubhagya Sundar Mahanta
58 L44558 F24004009058 Soumya Ranjan Parida
59 L44559 F24004009059 Sourav Nayak TC
60 L44560 F24004009060 Subham Parida
61 L44561 F24004009061 Subhasmita Parida
62 L44562 F24004009062 Subhendu Biswal
63 L44563 F24004009063 Subhrajit Rout
64 L44564 F24004009064 Subhransu Das
65 L44565 F24004009065 Suman Mohanta
66 L44566 F24004009066 Supriya Kumari
67 L44567 F24004009067 Suvam Behera
68 L44568 F24004009068 Tushar Ranjan Bai
69 L44569 F24004009069 Upendra Sahoo



Indira Gandhi Institute of Technology, Sarang
Mentor list of 2nd Year Diploma
Mechanical Engineering

Sl No Roll No Name Name of Mentor with Mobile No & Email
1 L44501 Abinash Jena Prof. (Dr.) B.B.Choudhury, 9437166989,bbcigit@gmail.com
2 L44502 Abinash Naik Prof. (Dr.) B.B.Choudhury, 9437166989,bbcigit@gmail.com
3 L44503 Akash Kumar Samal Prof. (Dr.) B.B.Choudhury, 9437166989,bbcigit@gmail.com
4 L44504 Akash Pradhan Dr. D.K.Behera, 8327747838, dkb_igit@rediffmail.com
5 L44505 Akash Sahoo Dr. D.K.Behera, 8327747838, dkb_igit@rediffmail.com
6 L44506 Amaresh Parida Dr. D.K.Behera, 8327747838, dkb_igit@rediffmail.com
7 L44507 Ameet Baipai Mr. P.R.Dhal, 7978468837, prdhal@gmail.com
8 L44508 Anuska Dhar Mr. P.R.Dhal, 7978468837, prdhal@gmail.com
9 L44509 Ashok Kumar Singh Mr. P.R.Dhal, 7978468837, prdhal@gmail.com
10 L44510 Ashru Mochan Nayak Dr. J.Nayak, 9439829975, nayak.jayashree@gmail.com
11 L44511 Asish Sahu Dr. J.Nayak, 9439829975, nayak.jayashree@gmail.com
12 L44512 Basudev Mohanta Dr. J.Nayak, 9439829975, nayak.jayashree@gmail.com
13 L44513 Bhimsen Munda Dr. S.Sahu, 8895430160, supriyaigit24@gmail.com
14 L44514 Bhubanananda Sahoo Dr. S.Sahu, 8895430160, supriyaigit24@gmail.com
15 L44515 Bideshi Sahoo Dr. S.Sahu, 8895430160, supriyaigit24@gmail.com
16 L44516 Biswaprakash Sahu Mrs. B.Singh, 7325950754, bbtsingh4@gmail.com
17 L44517 Debasish Behera Mrs. B.Singh, 7325950754, bbtsingh4@gmail.com
18 L44518 Dibyasingh Rana Mrs. B.Singh, 7325950754, bbtsingh4@gmail.com
19 L44519 Diptiranjan Samal Dr.R.N.Sethi, 8114638826, rabinsethi@igitsarang.ac.in
20 L44520 Gatikrushna Mahanta Dr.R.N.Sethi, 8114638826, rabinsethi@igitsarang.ac.in
21 L44521 Gyana Ranjan Nayak Dr.R.N.Sethi, 8114638826, rabinsethi@igitsarang.ac.in
22 L44522 Itishree Priyadarshini Parida Dr. S. Majhi, 9437659045, smajhi.mech@igitsarang.ac.in
23 L44523 Janmejaya Pradhan Dr. S. Majhi, 9437659045, smajhi.mech@igitsarang.ac.in
24 L44524 Jasaswini Parida Dr. S. Majhi, 9437659045, smajhi.mech@igitsarang.ac.in
25 L44525 Kamal Lochan Sahoo Dr. M.K. Muni, 9078757302, manoj1986nitr@gmail.com
26 L44526 Kunu Sahu Dr. M.K. Muni, 9078757302, manoj1986nitr@gmail.com
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27 L44527 Lipika Biswal Dr. M.K. Muni, 9078757302, manoj1986nitr@gmail.com
28 L44528 Lipun Dalabehera Mrs. J. Randhari, 8456855376, julyrandhari678@gmail.com
29 L44529 Lipun Parida Mrs. J. Randhari, 8456855376, julyrandhari678@gmail.com
30 L44530 Manas Sahu Mrs. J. Randhari, 8456855376, julyrandhari678@gmail.com
31 L44531 Manish Minz Mrs. K.S.S.Sahoo, 8249964025, krishnashree2007@gmail.com
32 L44532 Muskan Mohakur Mrs. K.S.S.Sahoo, 8249964025, krishnashree2007@gmail.com
33 L44533 Nirmalya Das Mrs. K.S.S.Sahoo, 8249964025, krishnashree2007@gmail.com
34 L44534 Om Prakash Jena Dr. A.Padhi, 9438364658, anshmech25@gmail.com
35 L44535 Omkar Sainath Bal Dr. A.Padhi, 9438364658, anshmech25@gmail.com
36 L44536 Pradarsha Ranjan Dalei Dr. A.Padhi, 9438364658, anshmech25@gmail.com
37 L44537 Pratik Bhatta Dr.G.K.Ghosh, 9439028743, gaurab0112@gmail.com
38 L44538 Pritiprangya Mohapatra Dr.G.K.Ghosh, 9439028743, gaurab0112@gmail.com
39 L44539 Pritiranjan Mohanta Dr.G.K.Ghosh, 9439028743, gaurab0112@gmail.com
40 L44540 Priyanka Mahanta Dr. A.Gupta, 9040612980,mits.anand@gmail.com
41 L44541 Rakesh Biswal Dr. A.Gupta, 9040612980,mits.anand@gmail.com
42 L44542 Raman Raj Dr. A.Gupta, 9040612980,mits.anand@gmail.com
43 L44543 Rudranarayan Sahoo Mr. S.R.Pradhan, 8187879392,soumyapradhan@igitsarang.ac.in
44 L44544 Sainsu Suvankar Mr. S.R.Pradhan, 8187879392,soumyapradhan@igitsarang.ac.in
45 L44545 Samikshya Mohapatra Mr. S.R.Pradhan, 8187879392,soumyapradhan@igitsarang.ac.in
46 L44546 Samim Naik Dr. S.K.Panda, 9861767248, litu1807@yahoo.com
47 L44547 Sandesh Rout Dr. S.K.Panda, 9861767248, litu1807@yahoo.com
48 L44548 Sangram Behera Dr. S.K.Panda, 9861767248, litu1807@yahoo.com
49 L44549 Santosh Kisan Mrs. I.Dhar, 7205785985,ipsita.dhar0191@gmail.com
50 L44550 Sarbeswar Samal Mrs. I.Dhar, 7205785985,ipsita.dhar0191@gmail.com
51 L44551 Shrabani Sur Mrs. I.Dhar, 7205785985,ipsita.dhar0191@gmail.com
52 L44552 Shubham Nayak Mr. P.L.Nayak, 7008699107, padma26349@gmail.com
53 L44553 Sidhanta Nayak Mr. P.L.Nayak, 7008699107, padma26349@gmail.com
54 L44554 Sital Parida Mr. P.L.Nayak, 7008699107, padma26349@gmail.com
55 L44555 Smruti Ranjan Sahoo Mr. D.K.Nayak, 7008501144, dipeshnayak3@gmail.com
56 L44556 Somanath Giri Mr. D.K.Nayak, 7008501144, dipeshnayak3@gmail.com
57 L44557 Soubhagya Sundar Mahanta Mr. D.K.Nayak, 7008501144, dipeshnayak3@gmail.com
58 L44558 Soumya Ranjan Parida Mr. S.Aich, 9439166381, sabyasachi.biet@gmail.com
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59 L44559 Sourav Nayak Mr. S.Aich, 9439166381, sabyasachi.biet@gmail.com
60 L44560 Subham Parida Mr. S.Aich, 9439166381, sabyasachi.biet@gmail.com
61 L44561 Subhasmita Parida Mr.A.Kar,7903796200,  arbindkar@gmail.com
62 L44562 Subhendu Biswal Mr.A.Kar,7903796200,  arbindkar@gmail.com
63 L44563 Subhrajit Rout Mr.A.Kar,7903796200,  arbindkar@gmail.com
64 L44564 Subhransu Das Mr.B.P.Panda, 7008863312, bibhuforigit@gmail.com
65 L44565 Suman Mohanta Mr.B.P.Panda, 7008863312, bibhuforigit@gmail.com
66 L44566 Supriya Kumari Mr. R.Mohanty, 9090085565,rakeshmohantyiter@gmail.com
67 L44567 Suvam Behera Mr. R.Mohanty, 9090085565,rakeshmohantyiter@gmail.com
68 L44568 Tushar Ranjan Bai Mr. S.B.Panda,9777852485,  sudhanshupanda@gmail.com
69 L44569 Upendra Sahoo Mr. S.B.Panda,9777852485,  sudhanshupanda@gmail.com

mailto:sudhanshupanda@gmail.com
mailto:sudhanshupanda@gmail.com
mailto:9090085565%2Crakeshmohantyiter@gmail.com
mailto:bibhuforigit@gmail.com
mailto:arbindkar@gmail.com
mailto:9090085565%2Crakeshmohantyiter@gmail.com
mailto:bibhuforigit@gmail.com
mailto:arbindkar@gmail.com
mailto:arbindkar@gmail.com
mailto:sabyasachi.biet@gmail.com
mailto:sabyasachi.biet@gmail.com


INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SARANG
Roll Sheet of Diploma 2nd Year for the AY 2025-26
Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

SL No Roll No Registration No Applicant Name SAMS B

Name of Mentor with Mobile No. & Email 

1

L44301 F24004003001

Aditya Naik

Dr.Urmila Bhanja                                                                      9437142056                                              urmila@igitsarang.ac.in

2

L44303 F24004003003

Arpita Sahu

Dr.Ashima Rout                                                               9438149349                                                                          ashimarout@gmail.com

3

L44305 F24004003005

Bibek Pradhan

Dr.D.J.Mishra                                                                     9861066451                                                   deba.igit@gmail.com                     

4

L44306 F24004003006

Bishnusen Sahoo

Mr. J.Rout                                                                                       9778140095                                                   jrout.2006@gmil.com

5

L44307 F24004003007

Biswaranjan Biswal Mr. Kodandadhar Sa                                                             9668440915                                                          kdseltc@gmail.com



6

L44308 F24004003008

Deepak Muduli

Mr. Paresh Ku. Pasayat                                             7894721434                                                            pareshpasaya@yahoo.co.in
7 L44309 F24004003009 Dikan Kumar Pradhan

Mrs. Jemimah Digal                                                                         9439659572                                         digal.jemimah.jemimah@gmail.com8 L44310 F24004003010 Diptiman Sahu
9 L44311 F24004003011 Indira Priyadarshani

Ms. Monalisa Nayak                                                            8895722301                          monalisa.nayak11@gmail.com10 L44312 F24004003012 Om Prakash Chandra Mallick
11 L44314 F24004003014 Prangyasini Biswal

Mr. Abinash Kumar Pujari                                                            8984031256                                            abinash.pujari25@gmail.com12 L44315 F24004003015 Ritesh Pradhan

13

L44316 F24004003016

Rudra Behera

Mrs. Jyotirekha Das                                                            9439906394                                                    jyotirekha43@gmail.com

14

L44317 F24004003017

Satyam Sai Nayak

Mr. Dillip Dash                                                                                    8917392718                                             dillipdash106@gmail.com          

15

L44318 F24004003018

Satyanirakar Pradhan

Mrs.Debapriya parida                                                                      7205814104                                                             dparida85@gmail.com

16

L44319 F24004003019

Sidhanta Behera

Mrs.Meghamala Samant                                                             9178323114                                                 meghasmt@gmail.com



17

L44320 F24004003020

Soumya Ranjan Sahoo

Ms.Smrutirekha Prusty                                                             8763868262                                                             
smrutirekhaprusty993@gmail.com   

18

L44321 F24004003021

Soumya Sagar Dehury

Mr. Susanta Kumar  Samal                                                                    7978819145                                      susanta.samal2012@gmail.com

19

L44322 F24004003022

Soumyaranjan Behera

Dr. Soumya Ranjan Mishra                                                       9861103459                                                  srmishra.3487@gmail.com

20

L44323 F24004003023

Subham Panigrahi

Mr. Lakhmikanta  Mishra                                       7077963839                                 lakhmikant92@gmail.com  

21

L44324 F24004003024

Subham Parida

Mr. Bikash chandra Sahoo                                             8093486881                                    bikashsahoo2020@gmail.com



22

L44325 F24004003025

Subham Sahoo 24F0268

Mrs.  Chinmayee Panda                                         9348473726                         chinmayeepanda2016@gmail.com

23

L44326 F24004003026

Subham Sahoo 24F0747

Mr. Biranchi Narayan Behera                                             9438849121                                        er.biranchibehera@gmail.com

24

L44327 F24004003027

Suryakanta Samal

Mr. Gyanabrata Sahoo                                                9776049893                                                                       gyanabrata96@gmail.com

25

L44328 F24004003028

Sushree Swastikamayee Sahu

Mr. Dipak Mishra                                               7978424027                                                         dipakmishra13@gmail.com

26

L44329 F24004003029

Tulasi Mohanta

Miss. Sunita Dhalbisoi                                    7008726170                                               sunita.muskan1@gmail.com 


